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NMPOAIATPA®H MNPOIONTOZ /
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
Mepiypaen Mpoidévrog: S KOPAO ZKONH
Product description: GARLIC POWDER
MpoéAeuon/ Origin: KINA /CHINA

Zuokevaoia: [MpwToyeviAg ouokeuaoia XApTivo KIBWTIO/ OEUTEPOYEVAS TTAQCTIK
ouokeuaoia PE (KatdAANAn yia dueon €magn he TPOPINOL) 0 KAVOVIKEG OUVORKES
mepIBAAAovTog 25 KG (20akoUAeg*™12,5kQg)

Packaging: Primary packaging paper box/ secondary packaging bag PE (appropriate
for direct food contact!) packed in normal ambient conditions 25 KG (2bags *12,5kg)

1 0pgwva pe Tnv EBviKA kai KoivoTikr vopoBeaia / In accordance with the National and EU Regulations:

EU “Framework” Regulation (EC) No. 1935/2004 (Article 3,11(5),15 and 17)

EU Plastics Regulation No. 10/2011 and its amendments

Regulation (EC) No. 2023/2006 on good manufacturing practice

Regulation (EC) No 1907/2006 — REACH and its amendments

Directive 94/62/EC (Heavy Metals)

If colored: AP (89) 1 on colorants in plastic materials, BfR Recommendation IX for

colorants for Plastics and other Polymers Used in Commaodities, FDA CFR 178.3297 (Colorants for polymers).

Aidpkela {wnNg: 2 xpovia atrd TNV nuEPOUNVia TTapaywyng r 6TTwg opiletal atmmd Tov
TTPOuNBEUTH.
Shelf life: 2 years from production date or as defined by the producer.

2uvlnkeg atmroBnikeuong: Aiatnpeital o€ Kavovikég ouvlnkeg TePIBAAAOVTOG, O€
MEpPOG Opooepd Kal oKigpd (MEyIoTn Bepuokpacia ouvtipnong 21°C & OXETIKN
uypaoia 65%).
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Storage conditions: Store in normal ambient conditions, in cool and dry place (max

preservation temperature 21°C & relatively humidity 65%).

2uvOnkeg diavoung: Metagépetal o€ Bepuokpaaia TEPIBAAAOVTOG PE OXAUATA TTOU

META@EPOUV POVO TPOPIUA.

Distribution conditions: Transfer in ambient conditions by trucks carrying only

foods.

MoloTIKA XapaKTnPIoTIKA TrpoidvTog / Quality product characteristics

ZUCTOTIKG:
Ingredients:

DuoIKd XapaAKTNPIOTIKA:

Physical characteristics:

MikpoBIOAOYIKA XOAPOAKTNPICTIKA/

Microbiological characteristics:

>K6pd0 APUOATWHEVO KAPE.

Dehydrated Garlic granulated.

TuTTIKA TOU TTPOIOGVTOG YEUON Kal dpwa.

Xpwpa: AgUKO PEXPI UTTOKITPIVO.

ATrougia eTTIKiVOUVWY EEVWV CWPATWYV (YUQAI,

TETPEG, TTAACTIKO, HETAAAO, TPIXEG). ATTouaia

EVTOUWV.

Typical product taste and aroma.

Colour: White wish till yellowish.

Absence of hazardous foreign materials (glass,

stones, plastic, metal materials, hairs). Absence of
Insects.

MUknTeG-ZUueg/ Moulds-Yeasts: max 10° cfu/g

E. coli: max 10 cfu/g*

Salmonella spp: amoucia ota 25g TpoidévTog - absence/
25¢g product

*oUPQWva WE TIG EOWTEPIKEG TTPOdIAYPAPEG TToU €xel BEoel n

eTaipeia pag/ according to internal specification of our company
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XNMIKE XOpOaKTNPIOTIKA/ Yypaaoia/ moisture content: 7%
Chemical characteristics/: EvepyoTtnta vepou/ water activity: max 0,70

Aioggidio Tou Beiou / Sulphur dioxide: max 50ppm
Téppa/Ash: max 5%
AgAarotiveg B1/ aflatoxin B1: max 5ug/kg
AgAatogiveg/Aflatoxins B1+B2+G1+G2: max 10ug/kg
Qxpatoéivn A/Ochratoxin A: max 15 ug/kg
PAH: max 50 ug/kg
Bevdo[a]mmupévio/Benzola]pyrene: max 10 ug/kg
Bapéa pétalha/ Heavy metals: Z0p@wva pe Ta épia Tou
kavoviopou EK/915/2023 kal 6AwV Twv GYETIKWV
TpoTToTToINCEWVY autou / In accordance with the EC
Regulation EC/915/2023 and all the amendments
YmoAgipypara gutopapudkwy/ Pesticides residues:
ZUpewva pe Ta opia Tou kKavoviouou EK/396/2005 kai Tig
TPOTTOTTOIRCEIS auTwyV. In accordance with the Regulation
EC/396/2005 and all the relevant amendments.
Emonuavon: Emtwvupia eTaipiag meAATN, TTEPIYPAPR TTPOIOVTOG, XWpPa
TpoéAeuong, kaBapd Pdpog, lot, olvBeon TpPOiIGVTOG,
nuepopnvia Anéng, ouverkeg diatripnong.
Labeling: Company name, product description, origin, net weight, lot
number, ingredients, shelf life, storage conditions.
MpoBAemrépevn xprion: To Tpoidv XPNOIPOTIOIEITAl WG CUCTATIKO yIa TNV
TTAPACKEUR TPOPINWV (NUIETOIUO TTPOIGV).
To poidv dev gival KATAAANAO yia GTopa TTou €X0UV
aMepyia oe B1o&eidio Tou Beiou.
Product use: As an ingredient in food production (semi-finished
product). Not suitable for sulphur dioxide allergy
sufferers.
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MPOAIAFPA®ES MPOIONTQN

HM/NAI: I0YNIOZ 2023

Mn YEVETIKA TPOTTOTTOINHUEVO TPOPINO CUNPWVA ME TOUG KavoviouoUg EK 1829/2003 kai
EK 1830/2003 / Non GMO food product according to regulations EC1829/2003 and EC

1830/2003.

To mpoidv dev £xel uTTOOTEI AKTIVOBOANON CUpwva pe TIg Eupwtraikég Odnyieg
1999/2 kan 1999/3/EC/ The product is not irradiated according to EC Directives 1999/2

ka1 1999/3/EC.

AilaBpeTrTIKA €moApavon avd 100 g rpoidvTog*/ Nutritional value per 100 g product*

Evépyeio/Energy 1419 kJ/ 339 kcal
Nirapd/ Fat 0,39
EK TWV OTTOIWV Kopeauéva/
of which saturates 0,1¢g
YdaravBpakeg/ Carbohydrates

70,9 g
&K TwWV oTToiwv odkyapal
of which sugars 2,49
Edwdipeg iveg/
Dietary fiber 45¢
Mpwreiveg/ Proteins 13,29
AAaTI/ Salt 0,09¢g

*myn dedouévwyl source of data: USDA Food Central database.
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Certificates — suitable for particular diets

MoTomoINTIKA — EvOedEIYUEVO TTPOIOV YIA OUYKEKPIHEVN BlaTpo@n/

MoTotmoinTika / Certificates Nai/ Yes Oxi1/No
BRC v
ISO 22000 v
HALAL v
KOSHER v
Alarpo@ry/ Diet Nai/ Yes Oxi1/ No
Vegetarian v
Vegan v

AHAQZH AAAEPTIOTONQN ZYM®QNA ME TON EYPQMAIKO KANONIZMO 1169/2011/
ALLERGEN DECLARATION ACCORDING TO EU LEGISLATION 1169/2011




AZOANEIAZ TPODIMON
BRC, FSSC 22000

MPOAIAFPA®ES MPOIONTQN

| I | ENTYMNA AEITOYPTIAZ ETAIPIAZ 2eN. 6 atmd 6
pm— —
2YZTHMA AIAXEIPIZHZ MOIOTHTAZ & KQA. ENTYMNOY : E-16-02 EKAOZH:5

HM/NAI: I0YNIOZ 2023

Alergens:-When purchased in bulk size original packaging, manufacturer allergen policy will apply.
When purchased in quantities that need re-packaging, our allergen policieis will apply.

Component Manufacturer Nuts in Bulk
( Applies when bought in small
quantities that need re-packaging )
In Product |Processed in  |Handled on In Product |Processed |Handled
Same Site in Same on Site
Equipment Equipment

Cereals containing GLUTEN and products thereof NO NO NO NO YES YES

EGGS or its derivatives NO NO NO NO NO NO

FISH or its derivatives NO NO NO NO NO NO

CRUSTACEANS / SHELLFISH NO NO NO NO NO NO

MOLLUSCS NO NO NO NO NO NO

PEANUTS or derivatives NO NO NO NO YES YES

SOYA BEANS or derivatives NO NO NO NO YES YES

MILK (LACTOSE) or its derivatives NO NO NO NO YES YES

NUTS , tree nuts: NO NO NO NO YES YES

CELERY, including celeriac and its derivatives NO NO NO NO YES YES

MUSTARD, referring to all parts of the plant and derivatives NO NO NO NO YES YES
thereof

SESAME SEEDS or derivatives NO NO NO NO YES YES

SULPHITES >10ppm —Sulphite quantity to be given in ppm TRACE TRACE TRACE TRACE YES YES

LUPIN seeds or derivatives NO NO NO NO NO NO

TeAevutaia evnuépwon/ Revised: IOYNIOZ 2023 / JUNE 2023




